5-7-99 RE 1	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ∀ ∀ 1010 To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa.	037632 V V V Attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
The CIT Group/Credit Finance, Inc.	Name: Bradley Pharmaceuticals, Inc			
10 South LaSalle Street	Internal Address:			
Chicago, IL 60603	Street Address: 383 Route 40 West			
	City: Fairfield State: NJ ZIP: 07004-2402			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership				
□ Corporation-State:				
□ Other				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes □No				
3. Nature of conveyance:	□ Individual(s) citizenship			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	□ Association			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☑ Other Relinquishment of Security Interest	☐ General Partnership			
Execution Date: April 8, 1999	☐ Limited Partnership			
	Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>			
	□ Other			
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No			
	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes No			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)			
SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A	SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE A			
Additional numbers a	attached? Ø Yes □ No			
5. Name and address of par1ty to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Federal Research Corp.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 94000			
Name. 1 saves Record	☐ Enclosed			
Internal Address:	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	, ,			
Street Address: 400 Seventh St NW	8. Deposit account number:			
1. + 10)	8. Deposit account number.			
118 Shareka D. C. Dariel	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
City: DC ZIP: 20004	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
5/13/1999 DNGUYEN 00000311 578300	E THIS SPACE			
FC:481 40.00 OP 900.00 OP				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
the original document KING SALFURILO 5/3/99				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

EXHIBIT A

Exhibit A to Notice of Relinquishment of Security Interest in United States Trademarks dated April 8, 1999, by and between Bradley Pharmaceuticals, Inc. and The CIT Group/Credit Finance Inc.

	DOMESTIC TR			
TRADEMARK	REGISTRATIO	N NO.	FILING DATE	US CLASS
Acid Mantle	578,300	i	3.30	18
Adatuss D.C.	1,172,817	Z		18
Adeflor	705,477	3		18
Adeflor Chewable	768,361	4		18
Adeflor M	1,167,976	5		18
Apatate	S/N 75/427,981	b		18
Buro Sol	S/N 75/427,978	7		
Carmol (10,20,40 & HC)	961,688	8		51
Cebral	1,027,736	9		
Deconamine	885,741	10		18
Dispense-A-Pak	74/201,920	11		
Duadacin	S/N 75/427,980	الم		18
Glutofac	1,107,715	13		18
I.L.X.	1,267,650	14		18
Ipsatol	208,885	İŚ		18
Ircon	747,571	16		18
Kenwood Therapeutic	1,664,688	, ,		18
Liquid		17		
Kengesin	1,027,735	18	, - - 10 - 11	
Kenpectin	1,273,296	14		
Kenwood	1,664,658	ین		7-4-
Le Pont	S/N 75/427,979	21	W-1	T-00 200
Lubrin	1,312,029	da		18
Maxigesic	1,692,372	23	1 7 1 4 British 1	18
Natural Solution to Vaginal	1,853,447		And the least terminal termina	18
Dryness		24		
Neoloid	784,741	25		18
Nitroglyn	1,060,592	عاد	·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	18
Pamine	573,713	27		18
Pediapatch	1,768,411	28		18
Phil Rex	74/689,126	29	West March	
Plantarpatch	1,814,570	30		18
Prugena				

Ţ,

DOMESTIC TRADEMARKS						
TRADEMARK	REGISTRAT	ION NO.	FILING DATE	US CLASS		
Sulfoam	418,241	31		52		
Sulpho-Lac	662,137	.32		18		
Trans-Plantar	1,765,503	33				
Trans Plantar	1,606,936	34		18		
Trans-Ver-Sal	1,533,881	35		18		
Trinex		,				
Tyzine	605,685	36		18		
Yovital	1,394,594	_		6,18,44 46,51,52		
	'	37		46,51,52		

NOTICE OF RELINQUISHMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARKS

$\mathcal{A} = \mathcal{A}$	
WHEREAS, by an Assignment of Security dated	
recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on \\\ \frac{5}{3}\left{1}\frac{8}{7}\end{7}	at
Reel \(\frac{1}{175}\), Frame \(\frac{1}{3}\)\(\frac{1}{3}\), BRADLEY PHARMACEUTICALS, INC., a Delaware	-
corporation ("Assignor") assigned to THE CIT GROUP/CREDIT FINANCE, INC., (the	
"Secured Party") in connection with a certain Credit Agreement dated	, 1997
and related documents, each as amended or modified from time to time by and between A	ssignor
and Secured Party, and granted to Secured Party a security interest in all right, title and in	terest
of Assignor in and to the trademarks and registrations therefore listed on Exhibit A; and	

WHEREAS, Secured Party wishes to provide a document suitable for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark office for purposes of recording the release, relinquishment and discharge of its security interest in the trademarks listed in <u>Exhibit A</u> hereto;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, Secured Party hereby relinquishes, releases and discharges its security interest in the trademarks listed in Exhibit A hereto.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Notice of Relinquishment of Security Interest in United States Trademarks to be duly executed as of April 5, 1999. Any signature delivered hereto by a party via facsimile shall be deemed to be an original signature.

THE CIT GROUP/CREDIT FINANCE, INC.

By: ___

Title:

1044531.1/KME/55380/066 3/31/99

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 05/07/1999 REEL: 1893 FRAME: 0113